
Agenda of the meeting of the Standing Committee on Unfairmeans Cases to be held on 15.04.2025 at 

2.30 P.M. in the office of Controller of Examinations M.D. University, Rohtak to consider the following 

cases of BALLB/LLB (1st, 3rd 5th, 7th, 9th & 10th Sem.), 09 Mobile and Bluetooth cases of 

BA/B.Com/B.Sc/BCA.B.Tech & M.Sc classes December -2024 Examinations and 04 Re-hearing Cases of 

Special Chance Examinations September, 2024. 

The students whose roll numbers are mentioned below may appear before the Standing Committee 

on 15.04.2025 at 2.30 P.M. to presesnt their version. They will be required to report at the Conduct 

branch M.D.University, Rohtak half an hour before the time of hearing i.e. at 2.00 P.M. After the 

meeting of the said committee, its decision will be uploaded on the University Website. 

Sr. No. Class 
1 BALLB 

2 BALLB 

3 LLB 

5 BALLB 

6 LLB(H) 

7 

8 

11 

9 

10 

12 

13 

BALLB(H) 

16 

LLB(H) 

LLB(H) 

LLB(H) 

LLB(H) 

LLB(H) 

23 

LLB(H) 

14 LLB 

LLB(H) 

15 LLB 

LLB 

17 BALLB 

18 LLB 

19 LLB 

20 LLB(H) 

LLB 

22 LLB 

Year/ 
Sem. 
1st 

1st 

1st 

1st 

1st 

1st 

1st 

1st 

1st 

1st 

1st 

1st 

1st 

5th 

5th 

5th 

5th 

5th 

5th 

5th 

5th 

5th 

Roll No. 
7512107 

7018165 Constitutional Law-1 

7003856 

Subject 

7015066 Constitutional Law-1 

Constitutional Law of India 

7002323 English 

English 

7400916 Law of Crime 

7400830 Law of Crime-| 

7016788 

7015389 Law of Crime-l 

7016781 

7016804 Law of Crime-I 

Law of Crime-l 

Law of Crime-l 

7016762 Law of Crime-l 

7400861 Law of Crimes 

7023193 CPC 

7023217 CPC & Limitation 

7023204 CPC & Limitation 

7023192 DPC 

7022600 DPC 

7022625 DPC 

7023199 DPC 

7023199 ADR 

7021765 ADR 

QPID 
9624 

9624 

9624 

9662 

9662 

9696 

9696 

9696 

9696 

9696 

9696 

9696 

9696 

9647 

9647 

9647 

9648 

9648 

9648 

9648 

9649 

9649 



Sr. No. 
23 

25 

24 LLB 

26 

28 

29 

30 

27 BALLB 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

Class 
BALLB 

47 

BALLB 

BALLB 

49 

LLB 

BALLB 

BALLB 

BALLB 

BALLB 

BALLB 

BALLB 

BALLB 

BALLB 

BALLB 

BALLB 

BALLB 

BALLB 

LLM 

LLM 

LLM 

BA(Pass) 

BCA 

46 Medical(4th) 
B.SC 

B.Sc 
Medical(4th) 
B.SC 

48 Medical(4th) 
B.Sc 
Medical(4th) 
B.Com 

50 (Hons. )4th 
B.Com 

51 (Hons. )4th 

Year/ 
Sem. 
5th 

5th 

1st 

3rd 

3rd 

6th 

7th 

7th 

7th 

7th 

9th 

9th 

9th 

9th 

9th 

9th 

9th 

10th 

1st 

1st 

4th 

4th 

(4th ) 

4th 

(4th ) 

(4th) 

(4th ) 

(4th ) 

(4th ) 

Subject 
7008580 Hindi-I|| 

Roll No. 

7022398 Int. Trade Law 

7402836 Sociology-1 

75032 18 

7004587 Sociology-1 

7515721 

7011548 

7011507 

7010711 

7010671 

7013895 

7013873 

7509368 

7013878 DPC 

7013970 DPC 

7013834 DPC 

7518661 

Introduct of Sociology-1 

7013881 DPC 

7013992 DPC 

4092349 

Financial Mrkt. Regulations 

3051367 

Private International Law 

4071265 

Principles of Taxation 

4071254 

Labour & Industrial Law-1 

4071246 

Principles of Taxation 

7026166 Administrative Law 

4071245 

Penology & Victomology 

7519792 Constitutional Law of India 

4061165 

406116I 

11 Pending Case 

DPC 

Financial Market Regulation 

Law of Negotiable 
Instrument 

Sociology 
Object Oriented C++ 

Inorganic Chemistry 

Inorganic Chemistry 

Inorganic Chemistry 

Inorganic Chemistry 

Company Law-l| 

Company Law-l| 

QPID 
9675A 

9652-A 

9658-A 

9664 

9638-A 

9664 

9638-A 

92370 

9664 

97675 

92201 

9651 

92201 

92201 

9639 

92201 

9646 

9648 

9658-A 

9648 

67712 

9648 

67711 

9648 

67867 

9648 

9648 

92639 

92639 



Sr. No. 

53 

52 (Hons. )4th 

54 

Class 
B.Com 

55 BCA 

56 B.Tech 

B.Com-(Pass.)4th 

57 BA 

61 

B.Com-(Pass. )4th 

58 M.Sc(Comp.) 

59 M.Sc(Env.) 

63 

60 BCA 

66 

62 B.Tech 

67 

BCA 

64 BA 

B.Tech 

65 B.Com 

BA 

B.Sc (4th) 

Year/ 
Sem. 

(4th) 

(4th ) 

(4th ) 

1st 

3rd 

3rd 

1st 

1st 

1st 

1st 

3rd 

3rd 

2nd 

1st 

4th 

4th 

Roll No. 
4061142 

4038632 

4038620 

6568839 

8022062 

7099314 

6532034 

Mobile and Bluetooth Cases 

6400914 

6108625 

6568577 

8579753 

8008685 

9207607 

9201952 

Subject 

9204078 

Company Law-II 

9203320 

Businesss regulatory 
Frameworkframework-II 

Businesss regulatory 
framework-l|| 

Mathematics 

Biology 

English 

Computer Fundamental 
Prog. InC 

Environmental Biology 

Business Organisation & 
Mgt. 

Rehearing Cases 

Mathematics 

Discrete Mathematics 

Universal Human Values-ll 

Hindi 

Business Econiomics 

Hindi 

Mathematics 

QPID 
92639 

61352 

61352 

97663 

3018 

92101-N 

97542 

86171 

32103 

97663 

3151 

3171 

92318 

61003 

92354 

92207 
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