Agenda of the meeting of the Standing Committee on Unfairmeans Cases to be held on 15.04.2025 at 2.30 P.M. in the office of Controller of Examinations M.D. University, Rohtak to consider the following cases of BALLB/LLB (1st , 3rd 5th, 7th, 9th & 10th Sem.), 09 Mobile and Bluetooth cases of BA/B.Com/B.Sc/BCA.B.Tech & M.Sc classes December -2024 Examinations and 04 Re-hearing Cases of Special Chance Examinations September, 2024.

ł

The students whose roll numbers are mentioned below may appear before the Standing Committee on 15.04.2025 at 2.30 P.M. to presesnt their version. They will be required to report at the Conduct branch M.D.University, Rohtak half an hour before the time of hearing i.e. at 2.00 P.M. After the meeting of the said committee, its decision will be uploaded on the University Website.

	Class	Year/ Sem.	Roll No.	Subject	QPID
Sr. No. 1	Class BALLB	1st	7512107	Constitutional Law of India	9624
2	BALLB	1st	7018165	Constitutional Law-1	9624
			7015066	Constitutional Law-1	9624
3	LLB	1st	7003856	English	9662
4	BALLB(H)	1st		-	9662
5	BALLB	1st	7002323	English	9696
6	LLB(H)	1st	7400916	Law of Crime	
7	LLB(H)	1st	7400830	Law of Crime-I	9696
8	LLB(H)	1st	7015389	Law of Crime-I	9696
9	LLB(H)	1st	7016804	Law of Crime-I	9696
		1st	7016788	Law of Crime-I	9696
10	LLB(H)		7016781	Law of Crime-I	9696
11	LLB(H)	1st		Law of Crime-I	9696
12	LLB(H)	1st	7016762		9696
13	LLB(H)	1st	7400861	Law of Crimes	9647
14	LLB	5th	7023193	CPC	
15	LLB	5th	7023217	CPC & Limitation	9647
		5th	7023204	CPC & Limitation	9647
16	LLB	5th	7023192	DPC	9648
17	BALLB		7022600	DPC	9648
18	LLB	5th		DPC	9648
19	LLB	5th	7022625		9648
20	LLB(H)	5th	7023199	DPC	
20	LLB	5th	7023199	ADR	9649
21	LLB-	5th	7021765	ADR	9649

Rologoy MS



ļ

Sr. No.	Class	Year/ Sem.	Roll No.	Subject	QPID
23	BALLB	5th	7008580	Hindi-III	9675A
24	LLB	5th	7022398	Int. Trade Law	9652-A
25	BALLB	1st	7402836	Sociology-1	9664
		3rd	7503218	Introduct of Sociology-1	9664
26	BALLB				9664
27	BALLB	3rd	7004587	Sociology-1	9658-A
28	LLB	6th	7515721	Financial Mrkt. Regulations	965
29	BALLB	7th	7011548	Private International Law	
30	BALLB	7th	7011507	Principles of Taxation	9638-A
31	BALLB	7th	7010711	Labour & Industrial Law-1	9639
32	BALLB	7th	7010671	Principles of Taxation	9638-A
	BALLB	9th	7013895	Penology & Victomology	964
33			7013878	DPC	9648
34	BALLB	9th		DPC	964
35	BALLB	9th	7013970		964
36	BALLB	9th	7013834	DPC	964
37	BALLB	9th	7013881	DPC	964
38	BALLB	9th	7013992	DPC	964
39	BALLB	9th	7013873	DPC	
40		10th	7509368	Financial Market Regulation	9658-A
		1st	7026166	Administrative Law	6771
41		1st	7519792	Constitutional Law of India	6771
42	2 LLM	130		Law of Negotiable	6786
43	3 LLM	4th	7518661	Instrument	
			11 Pendi		00070
	BA(Pass)	4th	4092349	Sociology	92370
44		(4th)	3051367	Object Oriented C++	97675
45		(4017)	4071265	Inorganic Chemistry	92201
46	B.Sc Medical(4th)	4th		Inorganic Chemistry	92201
46	B.Sc		4071254		
47		(4th)	4071246	Inorganic Chemistry	92201
48	B.Sc Medical(4th)	(4th)	4071245	Inorganic Chemistry	92201
-+(B.Sc	(4th)	4071245		92639
49	9 Medical(4th) B.Com-	•	4061165	Company Law-II	
50	(Hons.)4th	(4th)	4061161	Company Law-II	92639
-	B.Com- (Hons.)4th	(4th)	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,		

Bale 3/04/25

		Year/			
Sr. No.	Class	Sem.	Roll No.	Subject	QPID
	B.Com-		4061142	Company Law-II	92639
52	(Hons.)4th	(4th)			
	B.Com-(Pass.)4th		4038632	Businesss regulatory	61352
53		(4th)		Frameworkframework-II	
	B.Com-(Pass.)4th		4038620	Businesss regulatory	61352
54		(4th)		framework-II	
		Мо	bile and Blueto	oth Cases	
55	BCA	1st	6568839	Mathematics	97663
56	B.Tech	3rd	8022062	Biology	3018
57	ВА	3rd	7099314	English	92101-N
58	M.Sc(Comp.)	1st	6532034	Computer Fundamental	97542
	, ,		0302001	Prog. In C	57512
59	M.Sc(Env.)	1st	6400914	Environmental Biology	86171
60	BCA	1st	6108625	Business Organisation &	32103
				Mgt.	
61	BCA	1st	6568577	Mathematics	97663
62	B.Tech	3rd	8579753	Discrete Mathematics	3151
63	B.Tech	3rd	8008685	Universal Human Values-II	3171
			Reheari	ng Cases	
64	ВА	2nd	9207607	Hindi	92318
65	B.Com	1st	9201952	Business Econiomics	61003
66	ВА	4th	9204078	Hindi	92354
67	B.Sc (4th)	4th	9203320	Mathematics	92207

-3-

ł

•

De 09/04/25